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VTC Kick-Off Meeting 

Amman, Jordan 

23th – 25th February, 2016 
 

No. Participant Name University E-mail 

1 Prof. Dr. Klaus Hänßgen HTWK klaus.haenszgen@htwk-leipzig.de 

2 Dr. Riyadh Qashi  HTWK Riyadh.qashi@htwk-leipzig.de 

3 Prof. Fahmi Abu Al-Rub Just abualrub@just.edu.jo 

4 Prof.Dr. Ahmad  Al-Salaymeh UJ salaymeh@ju.edu.jo 

5 Prof.Dr. Mohamed Hamadan  UJ  

6 Miss. Ayat Salem AEG Ayat.salem.1986@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Johana Palchova SUA johana.paluchova@gmail.com 

8  Dr. Anna Mrcveova SUA  

9 Miss Sana Al-Aqqad UJ s.alaqqad@ju.edu.jo 
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10 Dr. Yousef  Al-Abdallat UJ abdallat@ju.edu.jo 

11 Prof.Dr.Ziad Al Anber BAU Z_alanber@bau.edu.jo 

12 Prof.Dr. Tariq Alazab BAU tazab@ bau.edu.jo 

13 Dr.Ehab Al-Gabeish BAU balappuniv@yahoo.com 

14 Dr. Eyad Hamed GJU Eyad.hamad@gju.edu.com 

15 Dr.Ziad Abuelrub GJU Ziad Abuelrub@gju.edu.com 

16 Dr.Paulo Bapeista P&B paulonlbaptista@net.sapo.pt 

 

17 Prof.Dr. Pedro Valente ISPAB Pedro.valente@ispab.pt 

18 Mohammed Al-Smmiran AABU Wesam93@yahoo.com 

19 Dr.Fahmi Albalneh AEG fahmi.balawneh@almotahidaeducation.com 

20 Miss Asma Samadi UJ Sama_samadi@yahoo.com 

21 Prof.Dr.Omer Maaitah MU Maaitah_noor@hotmail.com 

22 Miss Nisreen Al Samadi JUST Nismadi05@gmail.com 

23 Prof.Dr. Thafer Alssaraira MU tsraira@yahoo.com 

24 Dr. Fahed Awad JUST fhawad@just.edu.jo 

25    

https://webmail.htwk-leipzig.de/src/compose.php?send_to=paulonlbaptista%40net.sapo.pt
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